Features n
• �Paraffin-based advanced thermal actuation technology to sense and
adjust outlet temperature
• Dirt and lime resistant poppet and seat design
• Virtual shutoff if supply pressure fails
• Vandal-resistant locking mechanism to secure temperature setting
• Factory tested as a complete unit
• Pressure/Temperature Gauge, Ball valves

      Advanced Thermal Activation
Dimensions n
Valve	 Inlets	 Outlet	 Order Code
SH1432/SH1434	 1-1/2" (40mm)	 2" (50mm)	 SH1432DV
SH1434/SH1434	 2" (50mm)	 2-1/2" (55mm)	 SH1434DV
Finish
Rough Bronze			   A
Piping
Bottom/Top			   E
Cabinets
Stainless, Wall Mount			   Q
Painted, Wall Mount			   U
Alarm (not factory installed)*
None			   0
AquaSentry® 2** for SH1432HL		  6
AquaSentry® 2** for SH1434HL		  7
View Port
None			   0
Window			   W
* Mounting requirements vary based on individual installation.